(Shinkansen) Higashi—Hiroshima Station~Hiroshima University Special Timetable 2018.8.10~23

@Higashi-Hiroshima Station—Hiroshima University @Hiroshima University—Higashi—Hiroshima Station
(Bus Fare(One Way): 380 yen) (Bus Fare(One Way): 380 yen)
Higashi-Hiroshima | - Hirodai Hirodai | Daigaku Operating Gagara Hirodai Hirodai | Daigaku |Hieashi-Hiroshima Operating
Station |Chuoguchi| Nishiguchi|Kaikan-mae Class Company Notes Guchi | Chuoguchi| Nishiguchi|Kaikan-mae| Station Class Company Notes

7:00 7:12 7:15 7:18| Special JR
7:15 7:27 7:30 7:33| Special Geiyo 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:48 9:59| Special Geiyo
7:40 7:52 7:55 7:58| Special JR 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:48 10:59| Special JR
8:00 8:12 8:15 8:18| Regular JR 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:08 12:19| Special Geiyo
8:05 8:17 8:20 8:23| Special JR 13:00 13:02 13:05 13:08 13:19| Special Geiyo
8:20 8:32 8:35 8:38| Special Geiyo 14:00 14:02 14:05 14:08 14:19| Special JR
8:30 8:42 8:45 8:48| Special JR 14:30 14:32 14:35 14:38 14:49| Regular JR
9:10 9:22 9:25 9:28| Special Geiyo 14:50 14:52 14:55 14:58 15:09| Special JR
9:20 9:32 9:35 9:38| Regular JR 15:30 15:32 15:35 15:38 15:49| Special Geiyo

10:25 10:37 10:40 10:43| Regular Geiyo 16:00 16:02 16:05 16:08 16:19| Special JR

11:25 11:37 11:40 11:43| Special Geiyo 16:30 16:32 16:35 16:38 16:49| Regular JR

12:20 12:32 12:35 12:38| Regular JR 17:05 17.07 17:10 17:13 17:24| Regular Geiyo

13:20 13:32 13:35 13:38| Special JR 17:30 17:32 17:35 17:38 17:49| Special Geiyo

14:20 14:32 14:35 14:38| Special Geiyo 18:00 18:02 18:05 18:08 18:19| Regular JR

15:20 15:32 15:35 15:38| Special JR 18:30 18:32 18:35 18:38 18:49| Special JR

16:10 16:22 16:25 16:28| Special Geiyo

17:10 17:22 17:25 17:28| Special JR

18:15 18:27 18:30 18:33| Special Geiyo

K There is no bus service on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays including
O-bon holidays between August 13(Mon) and 16(Thu).



